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Heath, Catherine (Office Manager)

Janssen, Mark (Emissions Director)

Kenski, Donna (Data Scientist)
Denk, Brianna (Air Policy Analyst)

Stewart, Liesl (Air Pollution Control Asst.)
Jutrzonka, Amanda (Public Information Specialist)
Loftus, Jonathan (Air Pollution Control Engineer)

Salmon, Olivia (Air Policy Analyst)

MONITORING:
Kelley, Anna
Lengerich, Steve
Parks, James
Zeiler, Dick
Bloomberg, David
Price, Chris
Kilmer, Susan
Robinson, Amy
Strassman, Rick
Ambrose, Dave
Koval, Paul
Sattler, Tom
Whitman, Valerie
Compher, Michael
Limaye, Vijay
Wickman, Trent
Allen, Mark

EMISSIONS:
Boling, Jean
Boner, Michelle
Koch, Jay
Asselmeier, Buzz
Shanley, Tom
Kovacevic, Arza
Harness, Alan
Velalis, Tom
Bovee, Chris
Hetherington, Grant

LADCO
LADCO
LADCO
LADCO
LADCO
WDNR
WDNR
WDNR
WDNR
WDNR

Hamilton Cty
IDEM
IDEM
IDEM
IEPA
IEPA
MDEQ
MDEQ
MPCA
Ohio EPA
Ohio EPA
Ohio EPA
RAPCA
USEPA V
USEPA V
USFS
WDNR

IDEM
IDEM
IDEM
IEPA
MDEQ
MPCA
Ohio EPA
Ohio EPA
WDNR
WDNR

847-720-7880
847-720-7881
847-720-7880
847-720-7882
847-720-7883
608-267-5284
608-266-7679
608-266-2856
608-264-8868
608-264-9219

513-946-7725
317-308-3264
317-308-3272
317-308-3238
217-524-4949
217-557-0177
517-284-6752
517-284-6758
651-296-7754
614-644-3620
614-644-3615
419-352-8461
937-225-4455
312-886-5745
312-886-0681
218-626-4372
608-266-8049

317-232-8228
317-233-6844
317-233-0581
217-782-0285
517-284-6761
651-757-2505
614-644-4838
614-644-4837
608-266-5542
608-267-7539

adelman@ladco.org
nergui@ladco.org
heath@ladco.org
janssen@ladco.org
kenski@ladco.org
brianna.denk@wisconsin.gov
liesl.stewart@wisconsin.gov
amanda.jutrzonka@wisconsin.gov
jonathan.loftus @wisconsin.gov
olivia.salmon@wisconsin.gov

anna.kelley@hamilton-co.org
slengeri@idem.in.gov
jparks@idem.in.gov
dzeiler@idem.in.gov
david.bloomberg@illinois.gov
chris.price@illinois.gov
kilmers @michigan.gov
robinsona1@michigan.gov
rick.strassman@pca.state.mn.us
david.ambrose@epa.ohio.gov
paul.koval@epa.ohio.gov
tom.sattler@epa.ohio.gov
whitmava@rapca.org
compher.michael@epa.gov
limaye.vijay@epa.gov
twickman@fs.fed.us
mark.allen@wisconsin.gov

jboling@idem.in.gov
mboner@idem.in.gov
jkoch@idem.in.gov
buzz.asselmeier@illinois.gov
shanleyt@michigan.gov
arza.kovacevic@state.mn.us
alan.harness@epa.oh.gov
tom.velalis@epa.oh.gov
boveec@wisconsin.gov
grant.hetherington@wisconsin.gov



8/16/18

MODELING:

Derf, Mark IDEM 317-232-5682 mderf@idem.in.gov

Hollinger, Mat IDEM 317-234-3533 mhollin@idem.in.gov

Sprague, Jeff IEPA 217-524-4692 Jeff.Sprague@lllinois.gov
Leopold, Scott IEPA 217-524-4706 scott.leopold@illinois.gov
Haywood, Jim MDEQ 517-284-6745 haywoodj@michigan.gov
Hengesbach, Stephanie MDEQ 517-284-6746 hengesbachs1@michigan.gov
McCourtney, Margaret MPCA 651-757-2558 margaret.mccourtney @pca.state.mn.us
Beekman, Christopher Ohio EPA 614-644-3597 christopher.beekman@epa.ohio.gov
Liliegren, Jennifer USEPA V 312-886-6832 liliegren.jennifer@epa.gov
Robinson, Randy USEPA V 312-353-6713 robinson.randall@epamail.epa.gov
Ji, Wusheng WDNR 608-267-7583 wusheng.ji@wisconsin.gov
DATA ANALYSIS:

Callahan, Brian IDEM 317-233-8244 bcallaha@idem.in.gov

Ferguson, Leslie IDEM 317-233-1179 Iferguso@idem.in.gov

Ferris, Gale IDEM 317-234-3653 gferris@idem.in.gov

Jones, Cody IDEM 317-233-2725 ccjones@idem.in.gov

Welch, John IDEM 317-233-2637 jwelch@idem.in.gov

Hodges, Cynthia MDEQ 517-284-6748 hodgesc@michigan.gov
McCourtney, Margaret MPCA 651-757-2558 margaret.mccourtney @state.mn.us
McMahon, Cassie MPCA 218-302-6600 cassie.mcmahon@state.mn.us
Ambrose, Dave Ohio EPA 614-644-3620 david.ambrose@epa.ohio.gov
Rubens, Sam Akron, OH 330-375-2480 ruben.sa@ci.akron.oh.us
TRAINING:

Murrell, Cheryletta IDEM 317-233-2841 cmurrell@idem.in.gov

Jones, Brenda IEPA 217-785-4140 brenda.jones@illinois.gov
Korobka, Linda MDEQ 517-284-6731 korobkal@michigan.gov

Palmer, Kari MPCA 651-757-2635 kari.palmer@state.mn.us
Friedman, Steven Ohio EPA 614-644-4842 steven.friedman@epa.ohio.gov
Wolff, Andrew WDNR 608-266-0273 andrew.wolff@wisconsin.gov
PUBLIC AFFAIRS:

Griesmer, Heidi Ohio EPA 614-644-2160 heidi.griesmer@epa.ohio.gov



STATE and REGIONAL AGENCIES

ILLINOIS EPA

Division Air Pollution Control
P.O. Box 19276

1021 N. Grand Ave., East
Springdfield, IL 62702

DES PLAINES Office IEPA
9511 Harrison
Des Plaines, Il 60018

INDIANA DEPT. OF ENVIRONMENTAL MGMT.
Office of Air Quality

100 N. Senate Avenue, MC61-50

Indianapolis, IN 46204-2251

MICHIGAN DEQ

Air Quality Division

Constitution Hall, 2nd Floor North
525 West Allegan Street

P.O. Box 30260

Lansing, M1 48909-7760
(Overnite Mail: Use Zip 48933)

MINNESOTA POLLUTION CONTROL AGENCY
Policy & Planning Division

520 Lafayette Road

St. Paul, MN 55155

OHIO EPA

Division Air Pollution Control

Lazarus Government Center

50 W. Town Street, Suite 700

Columbus, OH 43215 or /(P.O. Box 1049)
43216-1049

WISCONSIN DEPT. OF NATURAL RESOURCES
Bureau of Air Management

101 South Webster, 7th Floor

P.O. Box 7921

Madison, W1 53703

WISCONSIN DEPT. OF NATURAL RESOURCES
2300 N. Martin Luther King Jr. Drive

P.O. Box 12436

Milwaukee, W1 53212-0436
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9501 W. Devon, Ste. 701
Rosemont, IL 60018

U.S. EPA, OAQPS (D205-01)
RTP,NC 27711

Overnight: 4930 Old Page Road
RTP,NC 27709

U.S. EPA, REGION V (5AR18J)
Metcalf Federal Building

77 West Jackson Boulevard
Chicago, IL 60604
312-888-0617 (Fax)

U.S.EPA, OTAQ

National Vehicle & Fuel Emissions Laboratory
2565 Pymouth Road

Ann Arbor, MI 48105

MARAMA

8600 LaSalle Road, Suite 636
Townson, MD 21286
443-901-1882

Julie McDill, Executive Director
jmcdill@marama.org

oTC

444 N. Capitol Street, N.W., Suite 322
Washington, DC 20001
202-508-3840

David Foerter, Executive Director
dfoerter @otcair.org

METRO 4/SESARM

205 Corporate Center Drive, Suite D
Stockbridge, GA 30281-7383
404-361-4000

John Hornback, Executive Director
hornback@metro4-sesarm.org

WESTAR

3 Caliente Rd#38

Santa Fe, NM 87508
505-930-5197

Mary Uhl, Executive Director
maryuhl@westar.org

CENSARA

P.O. Box 617

707 N. Robinson Avenue
Oklahoma City, OK 73101
405-813-4301

Michael Vince, Executive Director
mvince@censara.org

SEMCOG

1001 Woodward Avenue, Suite 1400
Detroit, M| 48226

313-961-4266

Kelly Karll



